
DEVI
DTCE-150/1450 W       8 3901936

DANS LA CHAPE

A0007212

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Genre

Installation

Puissance

Charge connectée

Tension

Surface en m²

Extrémité froide

mm

W/m²

W

V

m²

750l x 13200l

Avec supports de sécurité

Dans ou sous la chape

150

1450

230

9,9

6 m/ 2x1,5mm²
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